

Mohanpur Mushaila Pmsy Road to
Zairbakash Nagay

Agst - 1253D 2023-24
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Below - 0514.

205 - 22.02.2024

Mohanpur

Doc - 11.02.2025
DIVISION

Mmsy (PDSFSH) - NDB

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1483

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Iston Ate Bill					
Name of Work:-	Construction				
	of Road from 145 50				
	to Mohanpur				
	Mushaile PMGSY				
	Road To Jaiprakash				
	Nagar Mohan PMGSY				
	NDB (Anwasti)				
Named contractor:-	Shilpa				
	Road Construction				
	Private Limited, At-165				
	A.P. Colony, P.O. + P.S.				
	Ramapur, Gajga				
Agreement No. -	22/ SDB / 2023-24				
	2023-20				
Date of work start -	22/02/2024				
Date of Completion -	21/02/2025				
(1)	Setting out Pillars:-				
	Providing & fixing of				
	working Bench mark				
	Pillars 11 Nos. per km ...				
	Bench Mark Pillars				
	10	1			1. W No

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (3) km N. (5)					
= 15.441 @ Rs 3260.57/m					
					Rs 48908=
(8/4) Road work in embankment w/15 km lead.					
Excavation for road way in soil w/5					
Hand operated excavator					
Page No. - (4) Item No. (6)					
= 92.87 M ²					
@ Rs 185.83 M ²					Rs 17258=
(9/5) Construction of embankment w/15 m material obtained from borrow pits.					
(1000 m lead)					
Page No. - (4) Item No. (7)					
= 278.62 M ³					
@ Rs 258.63 M ³					Rs 72059
					949372
(10/6) Construction of subgrade and earth shoulder					
Page No. (5) km N. (7)					
(1000 m lead)					
= 111.62 M ³					
@ Rs 313.00 M ³					Rs 349372

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/15) Cement concrete paving layer spreading and compacting					
Page No. (6) Item No. (14)					
= 109.68 m ³					
@ Rs 3331.41/m ³ Rs 365395=					
(16/16) Cement concrete pavement construction of un-reinforced sloped approach					
work and construction					
work					
Page No. (6) Item No. (15)					
= 234.41 m ³					
@ Rs 6665.36/m ³					
Rs 1559694=					
(17/17) Road shouldering laying brick setting layer on prepared subgrade					
Page No. (7) Item No. (16)					
= 195.41 m ² @ Rs 493.83/m ² = Rs 97467=					

c.o.
Continuation

Rs 1564698=

3046698=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/19)					
Providing & fixing					
logs of roof.					
Providing & fixing					
of hydraulic pipes					
M.M.H.S.P. in bricking					
Doored					
Payable - (7) Item No (17)					
= 3 mms @ Rs 11146.66					
					Each Rs 33440=
					Rs 3234823=
Add 15% GST					(+) Rs 582268=
Add 1% Labourer					(+) Rs 32348=
Add 5% Insurance					(+) Rs 122089=

					Rs 3971528=
Less 0.5%					(-) Rs 20255=
as per agreement					Rs 3951239=

Suman
15/9/2024
JE

AG
15/9/24

Continuation